SD-32-H Series
Multi-functional Smoke and Heat Detector
• Compliant with UL 217 8th Edition standards
• Prevention against nuisance and false alarms caused
by cooking and steam
• Polyurethane foam detection in fast moving fire and
slow smoldering burn
• Patented technology ensures high tolerance against

Operating Humidity Up to 85% non-condensing
Dimensions 106mm x 106mm x 45mm
Ordering Information
SD-32-H Battery-powered smoke and heat detector
SD-32-HM Battery-powered smoke and heat detector with PIR motion sensor
SD-32-HE Battery-powered smoke and heat detector with emergency light
SD-32-HME Battery-powered smoke and heat detector, with PIR motion sensor, and emergency light
SD-32-H-SC Battery-powered smoke and heat detector, with interconnection function
SD-32-HM-SC Battery-powered smoke and heat detector, with PIR motion sensor, and interconnection function
SD-32-HE-SC Battery-powered smoke and heat detector, with emergency light, and interconnection function
SD-32-HME-SC Battery-powered smoke and heat detector, with PIR motion sensor, emergency light, and
interconnection function
SD-32-H-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector
SD-32-HM-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector with PIR motion sensor
SD-32-HE-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector with emergency light
SD-32-HME-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector, with PIR motion sensor, and emergency light
SD-32-H-SC-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector with interconnection function
SD-32-HM-SC-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector, with PIR motion sensor, and interconnection function
SD-32-HE-SC-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector, with emergency light, and interconnection function
SD-32-HME-SC-AC AC-powered smoke detector and heat detector, with PIR motion sensor, emergency light, and
interconnection function
SD-32-H(M)(E)-(SC)-AC
*Note: Actual battery life may vary with product settings, operating environment, and usage. Emergency light does not affect the battery life.
**Note: Mounting above 3 meters may affect detection performance.